Gas Insulated Standard
Capacitor
HSC Serial
Application & Specification:
The SF6 gas insulated standard capacitors are widely used in high voltage capacitance and dissipation factor tan
delta measurement. The applications include insulating materials of and electric apparatus, e.g. power
transformer, power cable, motor, generator, high voltage capacitors, high voltage bushing, instrument
transformer.

Rated Capcitance
Cn/pF
PD level
pC
Tan δ C12
T: 86 21-50599069 Himalayal, always by your side. Copy right © HIMALAYAL
info@himalayal.com.cn 3 All right reserved.
HSC 2-10000 * 2 2.2 10000 ≤2 1x10-5
HSC 2-50000 * 2 3.3 50000 ≤2 1x10-5
HSC 5-20000 * 5 5.5 20000 ≤2 1x10-5
HSC 10-50 10 11 50 ≤2 1x10-5
HSC 12-50 12 13.2 50 ≤5 1x10-5
HSC 30-1000 30 33 1000 ≤5 1x10-5
HSC50-1000 50 55 1000 ≤5 1x10-5
HSC 50-100 50 55 100 ≤5 1x10-5
HSC100-100 100 110 100 ≤5 1x10-5
HSC200-100 200 220 100 ≤5 1x10-5
HSC250-100 250 275 100 ≤5 1x10-5
HSC300-70 300 330 70 ≤5 1x10-5
HSC500-50 500 550 50 ≤5 1x10-5
HSC600-50 600 660 50 ≤5 1x10-5
HSC800-50 800 880 50 ≤10 1x10-5
HSC1000-50 1000 1100 50 ≤10 1x10-5
HSC1200-20 1200 1320 20 - 50 ≤10 1x10-5
HSC1500-20 1500 1650 20 - 50 ≤10 1x10-5
HSC1600-20 1600 1760 20 - 50 ≤10 1x10-5
Latitude: ≤1000m, or higher. Temperature coefficient : 3x10-5.
Pressure coefficient : 2.2x10-3kPa, Temperature :-5~45℃
Voltage deviation＜3x10-5. Related humidity≤75%.
SF6 gas pressure : 350±50kPa NOTE :’ * ‘ standard capacitor are tank type structure.